
Year 11 October 2025 Mock Overview

Mon 13/10/2025 Tue 14/10/2025 Wed 15/10/2025 Thur 16/10/2025 Fri 17/10/2025

AM Maths Paper 1 English Language P1 English Literature P1 English Language P2 Maths Paper 2

PM
Biology Paper 1

(Combined and Triple)
Geography Paper 1 French Writing History Paper 1

Chemistry Paper 1
(Combined and Triple)

Mon 20/10/2025 Tue 21/10/2025 Wed 22/10/2025 Thur 23/10/2025 Fri 24/10/2025

AM English Literatre P2 Maths Paper 3 History Paper 2

Psychology
Computer Science (Paper 1)

Food
Dance / Drama

PM French Reading Geography Paper 2 French Listening
Physics Paper 1 

(Combined and Triple)

Mon 03/11/2025 Tue 04/11/2025 Wed 05/11/2025 Thur 06/11/2025 Fri 07/11/2025

AM
Art 

3D Design
Computer Science Paper 2

Art

PM
Art 

3D Design
Art

French Speaking exams to take place from the 03/11/2025 to 07/11/2025


